FloorCare
TECHNICAL SHEETTECHNICAL SHEET
©Numatic International Limited 2024. Specification subject to change without prior notice. numatic.com
Numatic.com
numatic.com +44 (0)1460 68600
918293 - 370MM TEN-TEC
BRUSH - CODE RED X2
903853 - 750 TWINTEC
ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL
(38MM HOSE,RED TRIM,
SERILOR BLADES)
220386 - UK TYPE CHARGING
LEAD
Scrubber-dryer range - TRL720 (150ah/200ah/250ah/300ah)
TRL720 (150ah / 200ah / 250ah / 300ah)
RTU Weight
(i.e. with liquid + 75 kg
operator)
150Ah: 477.6 kg
200Ah: 488.4 kg
250Ah: 499.2 kg
300Ah: 510.0 kg
Nett Weight (i.e. NO liquid)
150Ah: 282.6 kg
200Ah: 293.4 kg
250Ah: 304.2 kg
300Ah: 315.0 kg
Brush Weight 31 kg
Brush Pressure 19.8 G/cm²
Brush Motor Power 600W
Pad Width 700mm (2X360mm)
Pad Pressure 17.3 G/cm²
Vac 600W
Transaxle 700W
Power Source
LFP Battery (Li-ion) 25.6V
3-Battery: 3 x 50Ah
4-Battery: 4 x 50Ah
5-Battery: 5 x 50Ah
6-Battery: 6 x 50Ah
1280Wh
Max Run Time (Battery Life)
150Ah: 4hrs
200Ah: 5hrs 20mins
250Ah: 6hrs 40mins
300Ah: 8hrs
Recharging Time
150Ah: 7.5hrs
200Ah: 10hrs
250Ah: 12.5hrs
300Ah: 15hrs
Battery Weight (total)
50Ah: 10.8 kg
150Ah: 10.8 kg x 3 = 32.4 kg
200Ah: 10.8 kg x 4 = 43.2 kg
250Ah: 10.8 kg x 5 = 54.0 kg
300Ah: 10.8 kg x 6 = 64.8 kg
Brush Width 720mm (2X370mm)
Brush Speed 150 rpm
Airflow 26.6 L/Sec
Suction 178 mbar
Transit Speed 0- 6.5 Km/h
Capacity 120L
Water Flow Rates 0-3 LITRES/MIN
Water Ingress Protection IPX4
Cleaning Area 3600m² @5Km/Hour
Sound Pressure ≤70 dB(A)
Hand Arm Vibration ah≤0.95m/s²
Whole Body Vibration aw≤0.22m/s²
Height 1425 mm
Length 1580 mm (1676 mm)
Width 740 mm (948 mm)
Squeegee length 948 mm
919480 10/24 (A02)
TRL720/150: 918413 / EAN: 5028965863237
TRL720/200: 918416 / EAN: 5028965863275
TRL720/250: 918419 / EAN: 5028965863336
TRL720/300: 918422 / EAN: 5028965863206
With the Nu-Assist App on hand, you and your team
have 24/7​ access to multilingual training, troubleshooting
and maintenance​ content from any device, increasing
cleaning productivity across​ the board.
NU-ASSIST APPLICATION
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES